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Academi lendar Jan 2023 —June 2
Month Date Day Particulars Month Date Day Particulars
January 1 Sunday Weekly off March S day Weekly off
January 2 Mond. Weekly off March 6 day Weekly off
January 3 day Winter recess March 7 Tuesday Doljatra
January a Wednesday Winter recess March 8 Wednesday Holi (Day after Doljatra )
January 5 Thursday Winter recess March 9 Thursday Class day
January 6 Friday Winter recess March 10 Friday Class day
January 7 Saturday Winter recess March 1 Saturday Class day
January 8 Sunday Weekly off March 12 Sunday Weekly off
January 9 Monday Weekly off March 13 Monday Weekly off
January 10 Tuesday Class day March 14 Tuesday Class day
January 11 Wednesday Class day March 15 Wednesday Class day
January 12 Thursday Birth day of Swami March 16 Thursday Class day
Vivekananda
January 13 Friday Class day March 17 Friday Class day
January 14 Saturday Class day March 18 day Class day
January 15 Sunday Weekly off March 19 Sunday Weekly off
January 16 Monday Weekly off March 20 Monday Weekly off
January 17 Tuesday Class day March 21 Tuesday Class day
January 18 Wednesd. Class day March 22 Wednesday Class day
January 19 Thursday Class day March 23 Thursday Class day
January 20 Friday Class day March 24 Friday CA-3 EXM
January 21 Saturday Class day March 25 Saturday CA-3 EXM
January 22 Sunday Weekly off March 26 Sunday Weekly off
January 23 Monday Weekly off(Birthday of Netaji ) March 27 Monday Weekly off
January 24 day Class day March 28 day CA-3 EXM
January 25 Wednesday Day before S ti puja March 29 Wednesday CA-3 EXM
January 26 Thursday Republic day March 30 Thursday Class day
January 27 Friday Class day March 31 Friday Class day
January 28 Saturday Class day April 1 Saturday Class day
January 29 day Weekly off April 2 Sunday Weekly off
January 30 Monday Weekly off April 3 Monday Weekly off
January 31 Tuesday Class day April a Tuesday habir Jay:
February 1 Wednesday CA-1 EXM April s Wednesday Class day
February 2 Thursday CA-1 EXM April 6 Thursday Class day
February 3 Friday CA-1 EXM April 7 Friday Good Friday
February B Saturday CA-1 EXM April 8 Saturday Class day
February 5 Sunday Weekly off April 9 Sunday Weekly off
February 6 Monday Weekly off April 10 M Y Weekly off
February 7 Tuesday Class day April 11 T ry Class day
February 8 Wednesday Class day April 12 Wednesday Class day
February 9 Thursday Class day April 13 Thursday Class day
February 10 Friday Class day April 14 Friday Birthday of Dr. B.R.Ambedkar
February 11 Saturday Class day April 15 Saturday Bengali new year’s Day
(Nabab
February 12 Sunday Weekly off April 16 Sunday Weekly off
February 13 Monday Weekly off April 17 Monday Weekly off
February 14 Tuesday Birthday of Thakur Panchanan April 18 Tuesday Class day
Berma
February 15 Wednesday Class day April 19 Wednesday Class day
February 16 Thursday Class day April 20 Thursday Class day
February 17 Friday Class day April 21 Friday Day before Id-Ul-Fitar
February 18 Saturday Shivaratri April 22 Saturday Id-Ul-Fitar
February 19 day Weekly off April 23 Sunday Weekly off
February 20 day Weekly off April 24 Monday Weekly off
February 21 Tuesday Class day April 25 Tuesday Class day
February 22 Wednesday Class day April 26 Wednesday Class day
February 23 Thursday Class day April 27 Thursday Tech Fest
April 28 Friday Tech Fest
February 24 Friday Class day April 29 Saturday Class day
February 25 Saturday Activity for Plastic free April 30 Sunday Weekly off
Campus
February 26 Sunday Weekly off May 1 Monday Weekly off(May Day)
February 27 Monday Weekly off May 2 Tuesday CA-4 EXM
February 28 Tuesday Class day May 3 Wednesday CA-4 EXM
March 1 Wednesday CA-1 EXM May 4 Thursday CA-4 EXM
March 2 Thursday CA-1 EXM Tree Plantation May 5 Friday Buddha P
March 3 Friday CA-1 EXM May 6 Saturd: CA-4 EXM
" March 4 v CA-1 EXM Utsav May 7 Sunday Weekly off
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Any day(s) on which cultural, co icular or icular
program takes place will be working day.

The date schedule specified above may be changed due to
unavoidable reason.

Unless otherwise notified regular classes will be held during
Campus Interview.

In spite of suspension of classes any day, the day will be treated
as regular working day.

This calendar schedule is not applicable to the training and
placement Department.

Some of the schedule dates may be changed in future due to
Covid pandemic.
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Month | Date | Day Particulars Month | Date | Day Particulars
JuL2022 | 1 FRI Rathyatra AUG 24 WED | Class Day

JUL 2 SAT Semester Break AUG 25 THU | Class Day

JUL 3 SUN | Weekly Holiday AUG 26 FRI Class Day

JUL 4 MON | Weekly Holiday AUG 27 SAT Class Day

JUL 5 TUE | Semester Break AUG 28 SUN | Weekly Holiday
JuL 6 WED | Semester Break AUG 29 MON | Weekly Holiday
JUL 7 THU | Semester Break AUG 30 TUE Class Day

JUL 8 FRI Semester Break AUG 31 WED | Class Day

JUL 9 SAT Semester Break SEP 1 THU  |1* Year Orientation & Class Day
JUL 10 SUN | Id-Ud-Zoha SEP 2 FRI Class Day

JUL 11 MON | Weekly Holiday SEP 3 SAT | Class Day

JUL 12 TUE Semester Break SEP 4 SUN Weekly Holiday
JUL 13 WED | Semester Break SEP 5 MON | Weekly Holiday
JUL 14 THU Semester Break SEP 6 TUE Class Day

JuL 15 FRI Semester Break SEP 7 WED | Class Day

JuL 16 SAT | Semester Break SEP 8 THU | Class Day

JuL 17 SUN | Weekly Holiday SEP 9 FRI Class Day

JUL 18 MON | Weekly Holiday SEP 10 SAT Class Day

JuL 19 TUE | Class start New ODD Semester SEP 11 SUN | Weekly Holiday
JUL 20 WED | Class Day SEP 12 MON | Weekly Holiday
JuL 21 THU | Class Day SEP 13 TUE Class Day

JUL 22 FRI Class Day SEP 14 WED | Class Day

JUL 23 SAT Class Day SEP 15 THU Class Day

JUL 24 SUN | Weekly Holiday SEP 16 FRI Class Day

JuL 25 MON | Weekly Holiday SEP 17 SAT  |Viswakarma Puja
JuL 26 TUE | Class Day SEP 18 SUN | Weekly Holiday

JUL 27 WED | Class Day SEP 19 MON |Weekly Holiday

JUL 28 THU | Class Day SEP 20 TUE Class Day

JUL 29 FRI Class Day SEP 21 WED | Class Day

JUL 30 SAT Class Day SEP 22 THU | CA-3EXM

JuL 31 SUN | Weekly Holiday SEP 23 FRI CA-3 EXM

AUG 1 MON | Weekly Holiday SEP 24 SAT | CA-3EXM

AUG 2 TUE Class Day SEP 25 SUN Mahalaya

AUG 3 WED | Class Day SEP 26 MON | Weekly Holiday
AUG B THU | Class Day SEP 27 TUE Class Day

AUG 5 FRI Class Day SEP 28 WED | Class Day

AUG 6 SAT Class Day SEP 29 THU | Class Day

AUG 7] SUN | Weekly Holiday SEP 30 FRI Durga Puja Holiday
AUG 8 MON | Weekly Holiday ocT 1 SAT Durga Puja Holiday
AUG 9 TUE | Muharam ocT 2 SUN | Gandhi Jayanti
AUG 10 WED | Class Day ocT 3 MON | Weekly Holiday
AUG 11 THU | Raksha bandhan Holiday ocT 4 TUE Durga Puja Holiday
AUG 12 FRI Class Day ocT 5 WED | Durga Puja Holiday
AUG 13 SAT | Class Day ocT 6 THU | Durga Puja Holiday
AUG 14 SUN | Weekly Holiday ocT 7 FRI Durga Puja Holiday
AUG 15 MON | Independence Day Celebration ocT 8 SAT Durga Puja Holiday
AUG 16 TUE | Class Day ocT 9 SUN  |Lakshmi Puja& Fateha-Doaz-Daham
AUG 17 WED | Class Day ocT 10 MON | Weekly Holiday
AUG 18 THU | Class Day ocT 11 TUE Class Day

AUG 19 FRI Janmastami ocT 12 WED | Class Day

AUG 20 SAT Class Day Online Mode oCcT 13 THU Class Day

AUG 21 SUN | Weekly Holiday ocT 14 FRI Class Day

AUG 22 MON | Weekly Holiday ocT 15 SAT Class Day

AUG 23 TUE Class Day ocCT 16 SUN | Weekly Holiday
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Academic Calendar July 2022 — December 2022
ocT 17 MON | Weekly Holiday DEC 14 WED | Makaut Theory Exam Offline
ocT 18 TUE Class Day DEC 15 THU | Makaut Theory Exam Offline
oCT 19 WED | Class Day DEC 16 FRI Makaut Theory Exam Offline
oCcT 20 THU | Class Day DEC 17 SAT Makaut Theory Exam Offline
ocT 21 FRI Class Day DEC 18 SUN | Weekly Holiday
ocT 22 SAT Class Day DEC 19 MON | Makaut Theory Exam Offline
ocT 23 SUN | Weekly Holiday DEC 20 TUE Makaut Theory Exam Offline
ocT 24 MON | Kali Puja DEC 21 WED | Makaut Theory Exam Offline
ocT 25 TUE Diwali DEC 22 THU Makaut Theory Exam Offline
ocT 26 WED | Aditional Kali Puja Holiday DEC 23 FRI Colle&ﬂ)ay
ocT 27 THU | Bhatri Dwitiya DEC 24 SAT College Day
ocT 28 FRI Class Day DEC 25 SUN | Chirstmas Day
ocT 29 SAT | Class Day DEC 26 MON | Weekly Holiday
ocT 30 SUN | Chhat Puja Holiday DEC 27 TUE Winter Recess
ocT 31 MON | Weekly Holiday DEC 28 WED | Winter Recess
NOV 1 TUE Class Day DEC 29 THU | Winter Recess
NOV 2 WED | Class Day DEC 30 FRI Winter Recess
NOV 3 THU | Class Day DEC 31 SAT Winter Recess
NOV 4 FRI Class Day
NOV 5 SAT Class Day
Nov 6 SUN__| Weekly my The Academic Calendar is subject to modification
NOV 7 MON | Weekly y .
T = T0E | Gunmenek Jeyeod acfat;:‘ g:: declaration of the University Academic
NOV 9 WED | CA4 EXM :
NOV 10 THU | CA4EXM N‘m:: Normally Sunday and Monday will be weekly
{1 Joeom i oy e
NOV 13 SUN | Weekly Holiday e Any day(s) on which cultural, co curricular or
NOV 14 MON | Weekly Holiday m:’::hr program takes place will be
NOY = ake Cass Uy e The date schedule specified above may be
NOV 16 WED | Class Day changed due to u iokita resom.
NOV 17 THU Class Day e Unless otherwise notified regular cl will be
NOV 18 FRI Class Day held during Campus | G
NOV 19 SAT Class Day * In spite of suspension of classes any day, the day
NOV 20 SUN_ | Weeldy H“_d'y will be treated as regular working day.
NOV_ 121 |MON | WeeklyHoliday o This calendar schedule is not applicable to the
NOV 22 TUE | Class Day 1* & 2™ Year training and placement Department.
NOV 23 WED | Class Day 1* & 2™ Year o Some of the schedule dates may be changed in
NOV 24 THU | Class Day 1* & 2™ Year future due to Covid pandemic.
NOV 25 FRI Makaut Practical Exam Offline
NOV 26 SAT Makaut Practical Exam Offline
NOV 27 SUN | Weekly Holiday
NOV 28 MON | Makaut Practical Exam Offline
NOV 29 TUE Makaut Practical Exam Offline
NOV 30 WED | Makaut Practical Exam Offline
DEC 1 THU | Class Day 1* & 2™ Year
DEC 2 FRI Makaut Theory Exam Offline
DEC 3 SAT Makaut Theory Exam Offline
DEC 4 SUN | Weekly Holiday
DEC 5 MON | Makaut Theory Exam Offline
DEC 6 TUE | Makaut Theory Exam Offline
DEC 7 WED | Makaut Theory Exam Offline
DEC 8 THU | Makaut Theory Exam Offline
DEC 9 FRI Makaut Theory Exam Offline
DEC 10 SAT Makaut Theory Exam Offline
DEC 11 SUN | Weekly Holiday
DEC 12 MON | Makaut Theory Exam Offline
DEC 13 TUE Makaut Theory Exam Offline




